
 

 
 

Programme Changes 
March to April 2018 
 

 

Please note the following changes to the published schedules 

due to special events: 

 

 

• New adult Touch Rugby sessions on Mondays 

 www.trytouchrugby.co.uk 

• Mon 5 Mar - Swimming Pool opens 6:30pm 

• Thu 8 Mar - Swimming Pool opens 7pm 

• Tue 13 Mar - Swimming Pool opens 7pm 

  
Sports Hall Floor Replacement (Monday 12 – Saturday 31 March) 

 

• Saizen Karate (Weds) – Moves to TBSG Hall 

• Pilates & Yoga (Weds) – Moves from TBSG Hall to:  

Pavilion Salle on 14 March 

Old Library on 21 March 

 

• Super Soccer Stars (Sat)– Moves to TBSG Hall 

• Sunday 18 March – Salsa Aerobics moves from Exercise Studio to 

Pavilion Salle 

• Rugby Tots (Sunday) moves to Exercise Studio, Club Room, Pitch 11 

• All other Sports Hall activities are cancelled during this period. We appreciate your 

understanding while this £100k improvement project take place. 

 

Sat 24 March to Monday 16 April: Easter Holiday 
Exercise Class Break: Sat 24 March to Sunday 8 April 

(Holiday opening times to follow) 

 

Friday 30 March & Monday 2 April – Closed (Easter PH) 

 

Thank you for your cooperation. 

Sports Club Team 


